
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

03:00 AM, Sun, Feb 08
Maintenance Task: H.D. Hudson GES-505 High Pressure Spray Gun
Type: Task, Status: Active
Assigned To: Eunice Lang
Equipment: H.D. Hudson GES-505 High Pressure Spray Gun

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

04:22 AM, Sun, Feb 08
881 Danille Pike, Carolyneside, CA, 93193-6383 | Shanahan-Wunsch ((demo) Keva Baumbach)  | 808-282-0868
x076
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lula Weissnat
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:46 AM, Sun, Feb 08
63092 Hand Walk, Lake Mark, CA, 46376 | (demo) Margarita Spencer  | 1-505-149-7566 x1041
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Lula Weissnat
Product & Services: ["Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup", "Sod - Install"]
Lawn size: 2086

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:22 PM, Sun, Feb 08
92710 Bernhard Squares, Newtonfurt, CA, 54494-2211 | Hane-Hayes ((demo) Eliseo Nolan)  | 1-343-773-1041
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Nam Gibson
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Soil, Sand, Mulch and Rock Delivery", "Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:31 PM, Sun, Feb 08
63092 Hand Walk, Lake Mark, CA, 46376 | (demo) Margarita Spencer  | 1-505-149-7566 x1041
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Nam Gibson
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Sod - Install"]
Lawn size: 2086

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


